ATTACHMENT NO. 3
DISTRICT COUNCIL OF PLASTERERS AND CEMENT MASONS

Class Code Class Title
0873 Plasterer

Wage/Hr.

Basic Wage
Vacation
Taxable Wage

Benefits

Health/Welfare
Pension
Apprenticeship
Total Benefits

LOCAL 200

Union Job Title

Plasterers

43.33

R|P A

$
$
$
$

36.39
6.94

9.38
9.02
1.24
19.64

Total Hourly Cost:

Effective:

$

62.97

August 4, 2022

Union Hiring Hall

Referrals for Plasterers, Cement Masons, Bricklayers are to be called in to Bill Roger, Business

Manager, at:

Plasterer's Union Local No. 2

1610 W. Holt Avenue
Pomono, CA 91768

(909) 865-2240
(909) 865-9392 (fax)

7 a.m.-12 p.m. (noon) and 1 p.m. - 4 p.m. (Monday - Friday)

Bricklayers (626) 573-0032

HH Wages & Fringes Changes (October 2022) (3) (1)
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