ATTACHMENT NO. 3 DISTRICT COUNCIL OF PLASTERERS AND CEMENT MASONS LOCAL 200

Class Code 0873	Class Title Plasterer	<u>Union Job Title</u> Plasterers	
	Wage/Hr.		
	Basic Wage Vacation Taxable Wage	\$ 36.39 \$ 6.94 \$ 43.33	
	<u>Benefits</u>		
	Health/Welfare Pension Apprenticeship Total Benefits	\$ 9.38 \$ 9.02 <u>\$ 1.24</u> \$ 19.64	
		Total Hourly Cost: \$	62.97
		Effective:	August 4, 2022

Union Hiring Hall

Referrals for Plasterers, Cement Masons, Bricklayers are to be called in to Bill Roger, Business Manager, at:

Plasterer's Union Local No. 2 1610 W. Holt Avenue Pomono, CA 91768

(909) 865-2240 (909) 865-9392 (fax)

7 a.m. - 12 p.m. (noon) and 1 p.m. - 4 p.m. (Monday - Friday)

Bricklayers (626) 573-0032